Leadership Team

Email Address

Job Title/Role

Mrs D. Tomasz

Danuta.Tomasz@cognita.com

Director of Education and Chair
of Governors

Mr W. Honey

Warren.Honey@hydesville.com

Headmaster

Miss L. Jenkins

Lauren.Jenkins@hydesville.com

Deputy Head & Head of Senior
School

Mrs M. Chand Manjit.Chand@hydesville.com Deputy Head & Head of Prep
School

Mrs S. Smith Samantha.Smith@hydesville.com Head of Nursery

Ms S. Archer Sarah.Archer@hydesville.com Marketing Manager

Mr P. Jeffery Peter.Jeffery@hydesville.com Business Manager

Miss N. Mills Natalie.Mills@hydesville.com Recruitment Manager &
Headmaster’s PA

Mrs C. Phillips Christine.Phillips@hydesville.com Registrar/Admissions

Site Team & Office Team

Mrs W. Blower

Wendy.Blower@hydesville.com

Receptionist/Administrator

Mrs J. Coombes

Jackie.Coombes@hydesville.com

Part-Time Finance Assistant

Mrs A. Griffiths

Amanda.Griffiths@hydesville.com

Part-Time Finance Assistant

Mr J. Ison John.lson@hydesville.com Site Manager

Mrs R Passi Rachel.passi@hydesville.com Receptionist/Administrator
Miss T. Vas Terri.Vas@hydesville.com Receptionist/Administrator
Nursery Team

Mrs S. Smith Samantha.Smith@hydesville.com Head of Nursery

Mrs L. Willis Laura.Willis@hydesville.com Deputy Head of Nursery
Mrs D. Jones Danielle.Jones@hydesville.com Nursery Practitioner

Miss N. Munir Nadia.Munir@hydesville.com Nursery Assistant

Miss D. Parker Debbie.Parker@hydesville.com Nursery Practitioner

Miss C. Thatcher Carla.Thatcher@hydesville.com Nursery Assistant

Mrs J. Ward

Joy.Ward@hydesville.com

Nursery Practitioner

Prep School Team

Mrs G. Whitehouse

Gill. Whitehouse@hydesville.com

Deputy Head and Head of Prep
School

Miss E. Bowdige

Elizabeth.Bowdige@hydesville.com

Class Teacher & Performing
Arts Co-ordinator

Mr D. Burnham

David.Burnham®@hydesville.com

Class Teacher & Science Co-
ordinator

Mrs J. Burnham

Jessica.Burnham@hydesville.com

Class Teacher

Mrs K. Brown

Kathy.Brown@hydesville.com

Class Teacher

Mrs M. Chand Manjit.Chand@hydesville.com Assistant Head Teacher &
Class Teacher
Miss L. Crump Leanne.Crump@hydesville.com Class Teacher, English Co-

ordinator & PSHE Co-ordinator

Mrs K. Dowen

Katie.Dowen@hydesville.com

Reception Teacher & EYFS Co-
ordinator

Mrs E. Duffield

Emma.Duffield@hydesville.com

Teaching Assistant

Mrs C. Entecott

Christine.Entecott@hydesville.com

Class Teacher
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Miss D. Fairbrother

Danielle.Fairbrother@hydesville.com

Teacher of PE & Games,
Enrichment Co-ordinator &
Head of Girls’ Pastoral

Mrs A. Fellows

Amy.Fellows@hydesville.com

Teacher of Spanish

Miss K. Jhaj

Kiran.Jhaj@hydesville.com

EYFS Teacher

Mrs E. Kenton

Eleanor.Kenton@hydesville.com

Class Teacher & Maths Co-
ordinator

Mrs N. Khan Njah.Khan@hydesville.com Learning Support Assistant

Miss A. Kingston Aimee.Kingston@hydesville.com Head of Music

Mr C. Leslie Chad.Leslie@hydesville.com Class Teacher

Mrs P Mavi Parmjit. KaurMavi@hydesville.com Higher Level Teaching
Assistant

Mrs A. Odunjo Antonia.Odunjo@hydesville.com SENDCO

Mrs L. Rees

Lorraine.Rees@hydesville.com

Teaching Assistant & Art
Teacher

Mr J. Staffiere

James.Staffiere@hydesville.com

Class Teacher

Mrs G. Taylor

Grace.Taylor@hydesville.com

Class Teacher

Mrs C. Turner

Chris.Turner@hydesville.com

Trips & Visits Co-ordinator

Mrs N. Watson

Naomi.Watson@hydesville.com

Class Teacher & Humanities
Co-ordinator

Senior School Team

Miss L. Jenkins

Lauren.Jenkins@hydesville.com

Deputy Head & Head of Senior
School

Mrs H. Booth

Hayley.Booth@hydesville.com

Head of English & ADC
(Processes) Co-ordinator

Mrs R. Chattha

Ruby.Chattha@hydesville.com

Head of Science

Mrs P. Dhadda

Pav.Dhadda@hydesville.com

Teacher of French

Mr P. Dhadda

Parmjit.Dhadda@hydesville.com

Teacher of Maths

Ms R. Eynon

Rosemary.Eynon@hydesville.com

Teacher of Biology & KS3
Science

Miss D. Fairbrother

Danielle.Fairbrother@hydesville.com

Teacher of PE & Games, All
School Enrichment Co-
ordinator & Career Advisor

Miss N. Kaur-Hamilton

nina.k.hamilton@hydesville.com

Teacher of Religious Studies

Mrs N. Khan

Njah.Khan@hydesville.com

Learning Support Assistant

Mrs C. Jones

Charlotte.Jones@hydesville.com

Teacher of Business Studies &
Computer Science

Miss A. Kingston

Aimee.Kingston@hydesville.com

Head of Music

Mr M. Lawrence

Matthew.Lawrence@hydesville.com

Director of Sport & Head of
Boy’s Welfare

Mrs A. Odunjo

Antonia.Odunjo@hydesville.com

Teacher of Geography &
SENDCO

Mrs E. Shaw

Elizabeth.Shaw@hydesville.com

Teacher of Art & PSHE Co-
ordinator

Miss C. Thorne

Teacher of History

Miss S. Waite Sophie.Waite@hydesville.com Teacher of English, Head of
Performing Arts & Head of
Girls’ Welfare

Mr P. Walker Phil.Walker@hydesville.com Head of Mathematics
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